WINNEBAEII DEALER 8227

Winnebago of Indiana, LLC

201 14th Ave.
Middlebury, IN 46540
USA

(574) 825-5250

F.O.B.

GMT Auto Sales, Inc dba St. Louis RV

1080 W. Terra Lane
O Falion, MO 63366
USA

Free on board - Middlebury, IN

VIN: 54CTM7K23N3072003
S00112105
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The corporation hereby certifies and
publishes the selling price of its fine
quality products. This certification is
an endorsement by the corporation

of fair business practices.
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Micro Minnie Flex FLX2108FBS 2022A
Brilliant Silver

Crosshatch

Goodyear Tires

FLX Efficiency Package

Adventure Package

Convenience Package

Delivery and Handling

36,573.00
0.00
0.00

428.00
16,313.00
3,045.00
3,045.00

59,404.00

85.00

59,489.00

Manufacturer's total stated above
does not include dealer installed
options, state or local taxes.

Dealer Service Charge

MSRP



